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

1133 5TH ST #204 | SANTA MONICA 

OPEN TUES 11-2 | 2BD 2.5BA | 1,640 SQFT | $1,849,000

ALPHONSO LASCANO
818.800.8848
DRE 01723550

BJORN FARRUGIA
310.998.7175
DRE 01864250

ELEGANT, HIGH END CONDO IN THE HEART OF SANTA MONICA
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3313 BONNIE HILL DR
SUNSET STRIP

$2,695,000 
4BD | 4.5BA

3837 SQFT

1573 SUNSET PLAZA DR
SUNSET STRIP
$6,750,000
3BD | 5BA
6145 SQFT

1650 SUNSET PLAZA DR
SUNSET STRIP
$3,998,000
3BD | 3.5BA
3327 SQFT

1240 LOMA VISTA DRIVE
BEVERLY HILLS | $10,995,000

6BD | 8BA | 6000 SQFT
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director

W310.704.4248
markus@stjamescanter.com

DRE# 01810156 
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1240 LOMA VISTA DRIVE
BEVERLY HILLS | $10,995,000

6BD | 7.5BA | 6000 SQFT
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director

310.704.4248
markus@stjamescanter.com

DRE# 01810156 

C R I S T I E  S T . J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director

310.291.1029
cristie@stjamescanter.com

DRE# 00949711

©2019 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. DRE# 01810156/00949711
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©2019 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, 
and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS.

ZEN ARCHITECTURAL
Unobstructed views of Canyon to Catalina from this private romantic Zen architectural. Set back 
from street with Circular driveway. Enter through wrought iron gates and stone patio into high 
ceilings and voluminous open spaces, Brazilian cherry hardwood floors. 3+3.5 living room, family 
room, 2 master suites and 3rd bedroom ideal for a home office with direct entrance to out side. All 
major rooms has magnificent views. Spa like baths has spa tub and Tibetan cabinets. GE monogram 
appliances. To be surrounded in nature right in the middle of the city, 10 min to Sunset and 10 min 
to Vantura Blvd. Easy access to studios. Good expansion potential on huge lot!  MOVE IN READY.

3193 Benedict Canyon Drive  |  BHPO 90210 Offered at $2,280,000

OPEN SUNDAY 2-5, TUESDAY 11-2

Andrew Manning
818.380.2147 

andrew@andrewmanning.com
DRE# 00941825

Irene Tsu
+1 310.993.6141

WeChat ID: Irenetsu
Irenetsu@aol.com

www.IreneTsu.com
DRE# 00975925
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©2019 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and 
features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information.

Behind a private and gated drive at the end of a small cul de sac in Trousdale Estates sits an exceptional property 
that is on market for the first time. The extraordinarily private 27,752 SF site with pool and yard has expansive views 
of the city, the ocean and the canyon offering numerous possibilities. The sophisticated and elegant home was 
custom built in 1971 for the original owners. The house is beautifully scaled and has been meticulously maintained 
with three bedrooms plus an office and four baths in approximately 3,443 SF. This large private lot with views in a 
highly sought after neighborhood presents an amazing and rare opportunity to rehab or develop. Trust sale, no 
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
DRE 01394743 | 01725619

In a neighborhood that RAREly sees homes offered sits a lovely 
home on the tree lined drive of Ogden. Upon entering you are 
struck by the open space & natural light flooding in. LR has a 
beautiful view out onto the picturesque street & feat. a fireplace. 
Dining rm is adjacent & flows into kitch w/ SS counters & appls. 
A wide gallery-esque hall leads to the 1st BD & BA at the front 
& back to the master BD & den. Master suite has spa like BA & 
large walk in closet. A revolving wall opens master BD up to den 
creating a large retreat. W/ a stunning home comes a gor-
geous backyard feat. a pool & spa w/a fountain running down 
a stacked rock wall, an outdr kitch, bar & LR w/fireplace as well 
as meyer lemon, lime, tangelo & star jasmine trees. Garage has 
plenty of rm for storage & flex space. Home has also been feat. 
in commercials & movies such as The Hangover. On a serene 
street, yet close to the best restaurants & shops in Spaulding 
Square, this home is a treasure waiting to be discovered.
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RARE Charming 
2-Story Transitional

4604 Hurford Terrace 

Encino
$1,340,000
4 Bed | 2.5 Bath
2,380 Sq Ft

Open House
Tuesday 11–2pm 

Sunny Whang
310.890.2576
sunny@compass.com
DRE 01865694

A great opportunity to live south of the blvd. in this charming 2 
story transitional! Tucked away on a quiet cul-de-sac within the 
coveted Lanai School boundaries, this gem is close to neigh-
borhood favorite restaurants, markets, shops & public transit. 
Pride of ownership under owner throughout the years w/roof & 
window replacements, upgraded electrical, copper plumbing & 
piping, HVAC & rebuild of the staircase & handrails, flooring & 
more. W/ all 4 BD upstairs, open space on 1st flr has a family rm 
w/a fireplace & dining room where 2 sets of French doors lead 
to a trellis patio & garden. A living rm is adjacent to the family 
rm, perfect for entertaining guests. The kitchen has Kitchen-Aid 
& LG appliances & Caesarstone counters. Master BD has 2 clos-
ets & master BA has dual sink, steam shower & bidet. Upstairs flr 
plan reconfigured to have a wider hallway for easier access to 
secondary rms. Come see all the possibilities to make this home 
your own!

PROPERTIES
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1424 Rising Glen Road

West Hollywood
$7,500,000
4 Bed | 5 Bath
4,860 Sq Ft

Tyrone McKillen  
949.212.8721     
tyrone.mckillen@compass.com
DRE 01915539

Open House
Tues, May 7, 11–2pm 
Sun, May 12, 2-5pm
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Tyrone McKillen  
949.212.8721     
tyrone.mckillen@compass.com
DRE 01915539

Nearly three acre promontory lot with unobstructed views of 
downtown, Century City, the ocean and the Santa Monica 
mountains.

Plans in development for approximately 14,000SF of 
living space by South African architecture firm SAOTA. 
Approximately $4,000,000 of site improvements in place.

1360 
Summitridge 
Place

Beverly Hills
$20,500,000
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5740
Spring Oak Terrace

Los Feliz
$2,695,000
4 Bed | 4 Bath
2,640 Sq Ft

Open House
May 7, 11am-2pm

Nikki Magliarditi 
949.422.0943     
nikki@cindyambuehlgroup.com
DRE 02042709

Cindy Ambuehl 
310.321.9148   
cindy@cindyambuehlgroup.com
DRE 01821934

This private, recently remodeled, two story Monterrey Colonial 
is located on a quiet cul-de-sac in the Los Feliz “Oaks” 
neighborhood. The 2,640 sf elegant 4 bedroom, 3 1/2 bath 
home offers flowing, open plan living spaces that seamlessly 
combine indoor and outdoor entertainment areas for the 
ultimate southern California experience. Features a designer 
kitchen with marble counters and top of the line Viking 
appliances; a spacious master suite with double walk-in 
closets, vaulted ceilings, balcony, and bright marble bathroom; 
open plan dining and living spaces with espresso oak floors & 
French doors that open to exceptionally private, professionally 
landscaped grounds, with a sparkling pool and barbecue area.
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